
The Pioneer of 21C Blended Learning

Disclaimer: This information is from NSW Department of Education. It is compiled by CS Education as guidance for Selective Application. CS Education accepts no legal responsibility for the use of this information.

If you want to achieve these marks,

test course NOW!
JOIN CS Selective Trial

James Ruse Agricultural High School
Baulkham Hills High School
North Sydney Boys High School
Sydney Boys High School
Girraween High School
North Sydney Girls High School
Sydney Girls High School
Hornsby Girls High School
Fort Street High School
Normanhurst Boys High School
Northern Beaches Secondary (Manly)
Penrith High School
Hurlstone Agricultural High School (Day)
Chatswood High School
Caringbah High School
St George Girls High School
Parramatta High School
Sefton High School
Sydney Technical High School
Ryde Secondary College
Smiths Hill High School
Merewether High School
Tempe High School
Gosford High School
Sydney Secondary College (Leichhardt)
Sydney Secondary College (Balmain)
Macquarie Fields High School
Rose Bay Secondary College
Prairiewood High School
Blacktown Boys High School
Blacktown Girls High School

239
231
225
212
210
212
214
212
211
210
204
200
200
198
191
195
192
189
191
186
186
182
180
180
179
179
174
164
166
182
179

230
235
221
220
210
219
223
216
216
214
206
199
205
198
197
202
193
197
197
191
182
180
190
182
185
179
178
174
175
179
180

235
213
219
218
210
216
211
215
213
209
205
199
204
196
194
199
191
193
194
189
179
176
184
180
181
178
174
165
169
181
182

245
231
213
216
212
215
213
215
214
213
207
197
203
198
195
204
191
195
196
194
182
183
191
181
181
179
174
169
174
177
172

www.testbank.com.auSELECTIVE e-Tests

SELECTIVE Test 1 GA SELECTIVE Trial Test

WEMG 10 Sets
$200

REVIEW
TEST

- One and a half hours
- 100% understanding 

through reviewing and 
repeating study

STEP 1STEP 1 Special J/R
Preparation Class

TRIAL TEST
- Total 3 hours

(Test: 1.5h,
 Explanation 1.5h)

- OC & Selective School 
Coaching Specialists 
for 10 years.

STEP 2STEP 2

SMALL GROUP
TUTORIAL

- Analysis of weakness
- 100% understanding 

in all areas 

STEP 3STEP 3

OFFLINE

RE-OPEN

- Students review incorrect 
questions or complete 
test with parents

- Review shows individual 
s u b j e c t / t o p i c 
weaknesses

STEP 1STEP 1

each subject by topic

Incorrect questions
REPORT

ANALYSIS

- Immediate Results and 
analysts online.

- Anytime, anywhere

STEP 2STEP 2

LIVE
TUTORING
- 100% understanding 

of all questions and 
answers

Extra
Practice

- Similar incorrect 
   question (Maths)
- Practice until 100% 

understanding 

STEP 3STEP 3 Extra
STEP
Extra
STEP

ONLINE ONLINE
O�

On

O�
On

Selective
Trial Test

QB Trial Test

Most Competitive Selective

Selective High School 2016
(April)

2015
(April)

2014
(April)

2013
(April)

Extremely
Competitive

Selective

Very Competitive
Selective

Competitive
Selective (1)

Competitive
Selective (2)

Competitive
Selective (3)

81%+
78%+

76%+

75%+

74%+

72%+

70%+

67%+

65%+

63%+

60%+

58%+

243
229
225
217
217
216
215
213
211
211
206
204
203
199
197
195
194
193
191
190
189
188
188
184
183
179
178
178
177
176
176

2017
(April)

www.testbank.com.au



www.testbank.com.au

Opportunity Class
If you want to achieve these marks,

Disclaimer: This information is from NSW Department of Education. It is compiled by CS Education as guidance for OC Application. CS Education accepts no legal responsibility for the use of this information.

test course NOW!
JOIN TESTBANK OC Trial

If you achieve these marks, you are on your way to an

Ashfield

Georges Hall

Quakers Hill

Harrington Street

Mona Vale

Picnic Point

Sutherland

Wollongong

Alexandria Park 

Caringbah North

Greenacre

Wilkins

Balmain

Casula

Leumeach

Newbridge Heights

Blacktown South

Blaxcell Street

Gosford

Smithfield

217

217

217

214

214

214

213

213

212

211

209

208

207

207

206

206

204

204

200

200

Competitive
OC (3)

CS Trial Test Testbank OC Test

Beecroft

North Rocks

Ermington

Matthew Pearce 

Summer Hill

Artarmon

St Johns Park

Chatswood

Woollahra

Waitara

Dural

Greystanes

Holsworthy

Hurstville

Balgowla Heights

Ryde

Earlwood

Neutral Bay

Ironbark Ridge

245

242

236

234

233

229

228

227

227

226

225

224

224

224

223

223

222

222

220

78%+
Most

Competitive
OC

Extremely
Competitive

OC

Very
Competitive

OC

Competitive
OC (1)

75%+

73%+

68%+

86%+

83%+

81%+

78%+

74%+

71%+

69%+

61%+

CS Trial Test Testbank OC Test

62%+ 72%+ 55%+

65%+ 75%+ 57%+
Competitive

OC (2)

Minimum Entry score at 17/03/2017

testbank.com.au

Unit 225, 14 Lexington Dr, Bella Vista NSW 2153 TEL. 9629 2929


