

If you want to achieve these marks,

JOIN CS Selective Trial test course NOW!

	Selective High School	2017 (April)	2016 (April)	2015 (April)	2014 (April)	2013 (April)	QB Trial Test		
Most Competitive Selective	James Ruse Agricultural High School	243	239	230	235	245	81%+		
Extremely Competitive Selective	Baulkham Hills High School	229	231	235	213	231	78%+		
	North Sydney Boys High School	oys High School 225 221 219		219	213	700/ 1			
	Sydney Boys High School	217	212	220	218	216 76%+			
	Girraween High School	rraween High School 217 210 210 210							
	North Sydney Girls High School	216	212	219	216	215	75%+		
	Sydney Girls High School	215	214	223	211	1 213			
Very Competitive Selective	Hornsby Girls High School	213	212	216	215	215			
	Fort Street High School	211	211	216	213	214	74%+		
	Normanhurst Boys High School	211	210	214	209	213			
	Northern Beaches Secondary (Manly)	206	204	206	205	207	72%+		
Competitive Selective (1)	Penrith High School	204	200	199	199	197			
	Hurlstone Agricultural High School (Day)	203	200	205	204	203			
	Chatswood High School	199	198	198	196	198	70%+		
	Caringbah High School	197	191	197	194	195			
	St George Girls High School	195	195	202	199	204			
	Parramatta High School	194	192	193	191	191			
	Sefton High School	193	189	197	193	195	67%+		
	Sydney Technical High School	191	191	197	194	196			
Competitive	Ryde Secondary College	Secondary College 190 186 191				194			
Selective (2)	Smiths Hill High School	189	186	182	179	182			
Gelective (2)	Merewether High School	188	182	180	176	183	65%+		
	Tempe High School	188	180	190	184	191			
	Gosford High School	184	180	182	180	181	63%+		
	Sydney Secondary College (Leichhardt)	183	179	185	181	181			
	Sydney Secondary College (Balmain)	179	179	179	178	179			
	Macquarie Fields High School	178	174	178	174	174	60%+		
Competitive	Rose Bay Secondary College	178	164	174	165	169	0070		
Selective (3)	Prairiewood High School	<u> </u>		174					
	Blacktown Boys High School	176	182	179	181	177	58%+		
	Blacktown Girls High School	176	179	180	182	172			

Disclaimer: This information is from NSW Department of Education. It is compiled by CS Education as guidance for Selective Application. CS Education accepts no legal responsibility for the use of this information.





www.testbank.com.au



SELECTIVE Trial Test











If you achieve these marks, you are on your way to an

Opportunity Class



If you want to achieve these marks,

JOIN TESTBANK OC Trial

test course NOW!

			CS Trial Test	Testbank OC Test			CS Trial Test	Testbank OC Test	
Minimum Entry score at 17/03/2017		,	Part I & Part II	Part Part				Part I & Part II	Part Part
Most Competitive OC	Beecroft	245	78%+	86%+ 74%+	Competitive	Ashfield	217	65%+	75%+ 57%+
	North Rocks	242	70701			Georges Hall	217		
Extremely Competitive OC	Ermington	236	75%+	83%+ 71%+		Quakers Hill	217		
	Matthew Pearce	234				Harrington Street	214		
	Summer Hill	233				Mona Vale	214		
Very Competitive OC	Artarmon	229	73%+	81%+ 69%+	OC (2)	Picnic Point	214		
	St Johns Park	228				Sutherland	213		
	Chatswood	227				Wollongong	213		
	Woollahra	227				Alexandria Park	212		
	Waitara	226				Caringbah North	211		
Competitive OC (1)	Dural	225	68%+	78%+ 61%+		Greenacre	209	62%+	72%+ 55%+
	Greystanes	224				Wilkins	208		
	Holsworthy	224				Balmain	207		
	Hurstville	224				Casula	207		
	Balgowla Heights	223			Competitive OC (3)	Leumeach	206		
	Ryde	223				Newbridge Heights	206		
	Earlwood	222				Blacktown South	204		
	Neutral Bay	222				Blaxcell Street	204		
	Ironbark Ridge	220				Gosford	200		
						Smithfield	200		

Disclaimer: This information is from NSW Department of Education. It is compiled by CS Education as guidance for OC Application. CS Education accepts no legal responsibility for the use of this information.

